
 

Our Lady of Sorrows   
Catholic Church     

 

(210) 732-6295     office@olssa.org      www.olssa.org 

Parish Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9am-4:00pm, Wed 9am-2pm 

 
 

 

Weekdays    8AM - English 

         Thursday 7PM - Spanish  

Saturday    8AM - English 

       5:30PM - English (Vigil)  

                 (Live stream) 

       7PM - Polish (1st Saturday) 

Sunday       8AM - Polish 

       9:30AM - English 

       11AM - English         

                12:30PM - Spanish  

Mass Times Our Parish Staff 

Adoration 

Confession Times 

Thursday  9AM - 7PM 
 

First Friday      5 - 6PM  

Thursday  6-7PM 

Fifteen minutes before Mass or by appt. 

Parish Administrator: Rev. Fr Martin Leopold 

 mleopold@archsa.org  

Parochial Vicars: Rev. Fr Dennis Venegas 

 dennis.venegas@olssa.org 

 Rev. Fr Agust²n Estrada 

 agusestrada@gmail.com 

Polish Catholic Mission:  Rev. Fr Marian Piekarcyzk,SDS  

 210-730-1234  

Pastoral Coordinator:  Amada Briones  

 amada.briones@olssa.org 

Parish Secretary:  Vanessa Guevara 

 vanessa.guevara@olssa.org 

Bookkeeper:  Daisy Erspamer 

 bookkeeper@olssa.org 

Maintenance: Paul Frisch 

 maintenance@olssa.org 

mailto:mleopold@archsa.org

